DOVIZ Kurian

T.CMERKEZ BANKASI
CARPRAZ KURLAR
Avustralya Dolari 1.5761
Danimarka Kronu 7.1089
isvicre Frangi 0.8966
isve¢ Kronu 10.92
Japon Yeni 153.94
Kanada Dolari 1.4276
Norve¢ Kronu 11.19
S. Arabistan Riyali 3.757
1 Euro 1.0493
1 ingiliz Sterlini 1.2691
1 Kuveyt Dinari 3.2498
DIGER TL
DOVIZLER KARSII.IGI
Arjantin Pesosu 0.0342
Brezilya Reali 5.6850
Cek Korunasi 1.4630
Endonezya Rupisi 0.0022
Giiney Afrika Randi 1.9341
Hindistan Rupisi 0.4116
Hong Kong Dolari 4.4992
Irak Dinari 0.0267
Macar Forinti 0.0895
Malezya Ringgiti 7.8257
Meksika Pesosu 1.7377
Misir Lirasi 0.6883
Polonya Zlotisi 8.6007
Singapur Dolari 25.8770
Suriye Lirasi 0.0027
Tayland Bahti 1.0210
Urdiin Dinari 49.2405
Yeni israil Sekeli 9.6955
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ABD Dolari
Avustralya Dolari
Danimarka Kronu
Euro

ingiliz Sterlini
isvigre Frangi
isve¢ Kronu
Kanada Dolari
Kuveyt Dinari
Norve¢ Kronu

S. Arabistan Riyali
100 Japon Yeni
Bulgar Levasi
Yeni Rumen Leyi
Rus Rublesi

100 iran Riyali
Cin Yuani
Pakistan Rupisi
Katar Riyali
Giiney Kore Wonu
Azerbaycan Y. Manati

BAE Dirhemi

Doviz
ALIS
34,9219
22,1053
4.9048
36.6424
442423
38.8618

3.1831
24.4291

112.8531 114.3297

3.1120
9.2945
22.6308
18.6416
7.3231
0.3365
0.0079
4.7669
0.1248
9.5258
0.0241
20.4272
9.4545

DOViz  EFEKTIF

SATIS  ALIS
34.9849 34.8975
22,2494  22.0036
4.9289 4.9014
36.7084 36.6168
44,4729 44.2113
39.1113 38.8035
3.2161 3.1809
24.5393  24.3387
111.1603
3.1330 3.1099
9.3113 9.2248
22,7807 22.5471
18.8855
7.4189
0.3409
0.0080
4.8293
0.1265
9.6504
0.0245
20.6945
9.5782

2
ekonomi

EFEKTIF
SATIS

35.0373
22.3829
4.9402
36.7635
44,5397
39.1700
3.2235
24.6325
116.0447
3.1402
9.3811
22.8672

18 Aralik 2024
SERBEST PIYASA
DOVIZFiYATI ALIS  SATIS
Dolar 34.9665 35.0280
Euro 36.6700 36.8000
isvicre Frangi 38.9803 39.2006
ingiliz Sterlini 44.2936 44.5103
Japon Yeni 0.0476  0.0479
S. Arabistan Riyali  9.2905 9.3371
isve¢ Kronu 3.1916  3.2076
Norveg Kronu 3.1200 3.1356
Danimarka Kronu ~ 4.9130 4.9376
Avustralya Dolan  22.1723 22.3177
Kanada Dolari 244730 24.5925
ALTIN FiYATI ALIS  SATIS
24 Ayar Altin 3005.41 3027.00
22 Ayar Altin 273491 2760.34
18 Ayar Altin 2193.94 2260.10
14 Ayar Altin 1713.08 1762.88
22 Ayar Tel Bil. 2683.47 2877.03
Cum. Altini 20074.20 20135.53

Cum. Cey. Altin 4746.17 4864.82
Resat Lira 20681.60 20744.79
Hamit Lira 19892.29 20094.80
Altinons (dolar)  2632.35 2638.00
900 Ayar Giimiig 30.71 30.72
PARITELER

EUR/USD 1.0495 Diin TCMB tarafindan
USD/JPY  153.92 15:30 itibariyle
USD/CHF  0.8962 ~ stklanan gdsterge
GBP/USD | 1.2694 kurlandir
EUR/GBP ' 0.8267
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Abone Dimakigin;

abone.ekonomim.com
Tel:02164402470 @ 056014402422
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